
2024 EEBA Annual Charity Golf Tournament 

Broadmoor Golf Course – August 19, 2024 

Golfer / Sponsorship Registration 

Business Name 

Golfer HDCP / AVG Score

Golfer HDCP / AVG Score

Golfer HDCP / AVG Score

Golfer HDCP / AVG Score

$1,500 

$1,000 

$750 

$700 

$550 

$550 

$500 

Sponsorship 

Platinum (incl. 2 golfers)

Diamond (incl. 2 golfers)

Gold (incl. 1 golfer)

Hot Breakfast (incl. 1 golfer)

Putting Contest 

Hot Dog / Beer Ticket 

Raffle Ticket 

$195 

$85

Registration 

Registration 

Dinner Only

Sponsors are key partners in the success of the tournament 

and in support of our charity. 

Included in your registration fee is 18 holes of golf w/ Power Cart, Breakfast, Dinner, Proximity Prizes as well as multiple other 
prize draw chances. There will be a Silent Auction running all day, a Live Auction at dinner, and other great opportunities to 
further support our amazing charity. Golfers can invite and request to play with industry or non-industry guests in the 
tournament, however, the committee reserves the right to establish teams suitable to the tournament format. 

Please email your completed registration to EdmontonEBA@gmail.com and include any dietary concerns or special notes in 
your email. Payment can be made by cheque (issued to the Edmonton Employee Benefits Association, mailed or dropped off to 
#200, 6904 Roper Road, Edmonton, AB, T6B 3H9), E-transfer (EdmontonEBA@gmail.com) or by credit card over the phone 
(Tracy @ 780-705-7800 ext. 103). Credit card payments will be subject to a 3% processing fee which will allow us to ensure a 
larger donation to WINGS of Providence.
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