2024 EEBA Annual Charity Golf Tournament

Broadmoor Golf Course - August 19, 2024





Golfer / Sponsorship Registration

Business Name	
Golfer	HDCP / AVG Score

	Sponsorship		Registration
\$1,500	Platinum (incl. 2 golfers)	\$195	Registration
\$1,000	Diamond (incl. 2 golfers)	\$85	Dinner Only
\$750	Gold (incl. 1 golfer)		
\$700	Hot Breakfast (incl. 1 golfer)		
\$550	Putting Contest		
\$550	Hot Dog / Beer Ticket		
\$500	Raffle Ticket		

Sponsors are key partners in the success of the tournament and in support of our charity.

Included in your registration fee is 18 holes of golf w/ Power Cart, Breakfast, Dinner, Proximity Prizes as well as multiple other prize draw chances. There will be a Silent Auction running all day, a Live Auction at dinner, and other great opportunities to further support our amazing charity. Golfers can invite and request to play with industry or non-industry guests in the tournament, however, the committee reserves the right to establish teams suitable to the tournament format.



